Features
• Accuracy of better than +/- 0.5%
• Oil fill meets FDA requirements
• DyMaxTM coated convoluted SST wetted parts
• 0 - 1,000 to 0 - 10,000 psi
• 3.33 mV/V FSO
Benefits
• Reliable, repeatable pressure measurements

1
PT418 Series
Ordering Guide
X PT41 X -XX-X/XX-XXX
18” = 18”, 46 cm Flex
3” = 3”, 7.6 cm
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 710700 or 8-pin mating connector cable assembly.
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used. For additional
options please consult factory.
2
Pressure Range
1M = 1,000 psi
1.5M = 1,500 psi
3M = 3,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
Snout Length
6” = 6”, 15 cm
9” = 9”, 23 cm
12” = 12.5”, 32 cm
Transducer Configuration
8 = Rigid stem, no flexible capillary*
9 = Rigid stem with flexible capillary
* not available with temperature sensor
Stem Length
blank = No Flex*
* not available with temperature sensor
Temperature Option
blank = No temperature sensor
T = J Type thermocouple
Option
All dimensions are inches (mm).
Ctra.de Ribes,195
08520 LES FRANQUESES DEL VALLES
Telf. 93 840 25 24 - Fax 93 8402503 - dynisco@aptus-hmi.com
3